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ROD STEWART 2022
UK Tour — Wednesday 16 November — Saturday 17 December 2022
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ROD STEWART UK TOUR 2022

Best loved for his unmistakable voice and incredible
versatility, Rod Stewart’'s career has spanned over four
decades, making him one of the music world’s longest
serving artists. With his most famous hits including
Maggie May and Tonight's The Night, he was inducted
into the Rock and Roll Hall of Fame in 1994.

Able to turn his hand to anything from rock to folk to
standard classics, Rod’s gravelly voice and distinctive
interpretations have made him one of our most famous
and well-loved artists.

Rod'’s 2022 UK Tour will give us another opportunity to see
the man in person and experience once again his unique
style as he entertains to sell out venues across the
country.

VIP Hospitality and tickets are subject to availability at
the time of booking.

UK TOUR DATES & VENUES
Wed 16 Nov — Nottingham
Tue 22 Nov — The O2 London
Tue 29 Nov — Glasgow
Tue 6 Dec — Liverpool
Fri 9 Dec — Birmingham
Tue 13 Dec - Leeds
Wed 14 Dec — Manchester

Sat 17 Dec — Newcastle

Contact us for VIP Hospitality
&Tickets:

Bookings & Information

Tel +44 0333 456 7890
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CONTACTUS

For further information
& to book:

London Office
+44 (0)333 456 7890

WhatsApp/Text
+44 (0)7768 808983

email
info@euroevents.com

Skype
corporate hospitality

Website chat
www.euroevents.com

Send to a friend

Sign up for Text Alerts, Special
Offers & eNewsletters here.
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